Agilent Technologies

Sample name: M4460-Oroxylin-A-01
A010
1.5

HPLC

Instrument:

Inj. volume:

Acq. method:
Processing method:

Manually modified:

DAD1B,Sig=210.0,4.0 Ref=off

Injection date:
Location:
Type:

Sample amount:

3000
27501
2500
2250
20001
1750
1500
12501
£10001
750
500
250
0_
-2501
-5001
-7501

5.749
8.702

49.008

Signal:

RT [min]

5
8
9

.749

DAD1B,Sig=210.0,4.0 Ref=off

Height Peak
Resol
ution

USP

Area

11.63
50.34
11594.32

4.31
13.86
2425.72

.702
.008

Area%

0.10
0.43
99.47



